
RIVER HS FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2025 

 

Friday, August 22   Perry Traditional Academy   Home                7:00 pm 

Friday, August 29               Buckeye Local               Home               7:00 pm 

Friday, September 5      * Monroe Central            Home               7:00 pm 

Friday, September 12             Magnolia                   Away               7:00 pm 

Friday, September 19             Cameron                   Home               7:00 pm 

Friday, September 26     **Federal Hocking          Home               7:00 pm 

Friday, October 3                     Shadyside                 Away               7:00 pm 

Friday, October 10                Shenandoah               Away                7:00 pm 

Friday, October 17             ***Caldwell                   Home               7:00 pm 

Friday, October 24                    Frontier                   Away                7:00 pm 

 Hall of Fame Night 

** Homecoming 

***Senior Night                  


